Popular Products
Your industrial solutions provider.
DKSH Cables & Electrical
JUNE 2023
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL2
TABLE OF CONTENTS DKSH AUSTRALIA
2
DKSH Australia is a leading supplier of industrial services

Cable Ties
Cable Assemblies
In-Line Fuse Assembly
9
10-11
12
12
9
9
10
9
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL 3
FIRE RATED CABLE
Multicore
Part No. Description
FR1X16R 16mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X25R 25mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X35R 35mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X50R 50mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X70R 70mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X95R 95mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X120R 120mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR3013 FLEXIBLE FIRE RATED POWER CABLE
Single Core
Part No. Description
FR1X150R 150mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X185R 185mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X240R 240mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X300R 300mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR1X400R 400mm S/C Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FLEXIBLE XLPE CABLE
HALOGEN FREE 110 DEGREE FLEXIBLE SDI
Part No. Description
HF1X10SDI 10mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X16SDI 16mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X25SDI 25mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X35SDI 35mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X50SDI 50mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X70SDI 70mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X95SDI 95mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
Part No. Description
XLPE1X16 16mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X25 25mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X35 35mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X50 50mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X70 70mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X95 95mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X120 120mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
RALOS FLEXIBLE XLPE 90 DEGREE CABLE
0.6/1kV electric cables use for main power and control systems applications
Highly flexible single conductor low smoke halogen-free power cable
110 DEGREE FLEXIBLE SDI CABLE
Part No. Description
XLPE1X150 150mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X185 185mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X240 240mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X300 300mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X400 400mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X500 500mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
XLPE1X630 630mm2 Flexible CU XLPE/PVC 0.6/1kV
Part No. Description
HF1X120SDI 120mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X150SDI 150mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X185SDI 185mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X240SDI 240mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X300SDI 300mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X400SDI 400mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X500SDI 500mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
HF1X630SDI 630mm2 HFS 110deg SDI 0.6/1kV Org
FR3013 FLEXIBLE FIRE RATED POWER CABLE
Part No. Description
FR3G2.5R 2.5mm 2C+E Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR5G2.5R 2.5mm 4C+E Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR5G4R 4mm 4C+E Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR5G6R 6mm 4C+E Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR5G10R 10mm 4C+E Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR5G16R 16mm 4C+E Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
FR5G25R 25mm 4C+E Flex Fire Rated Cable Red
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL4
FLEXIBLE BUILDING WIRE
110OC FLEXIBLE HALOGEN-FREE BUILDING WIRE
AS/NZS standard 110oC halogen free, low smoke, high temperature, flame-retardant, UV-resistant flexible cable
Part No. Description
HF1X0.5BK 0.5mm Flexible Black
HF1X0.5BE 0.5mm Flexible Blue
HF1X0.5BN 0.5mm Flexible Brown
HF1X0.5RD 0.5mm Flexible Red
HF1X0.5WE 0.5mm Flexible White
HF1X0.5GY 0.5mm Flexible Grey
HF1X0.5VT 0.5mm Flexible Violet
HF1X0.5PK 0.5mm Flexible Pink
HF1X0.5OE 0.5mm Flexible Orange
HF1X0.5GN/YW 0.5mm Flexible Green/Yellow
Part No. Description
HF1X1.5BK 1.5mm Flexible Black
HF1X1.5BE 1.5mm Flexible Blue
HF1X1.5BN 1.5mm Flexible Brown
HF1X1.5RD 1.5mm Flexible Red
HF1X1.5WE 1.5mm Flexible White
HF1X1.5GY 1.5mm Flexible Grey
HF1X1.5VT 1.5mm Flexible Violet
HF1X1.5PK 1.5mm Flexible Pink
HF1X1.5OE 1.5mm Flexible Orange
HF1X1.5GN/YW 1.5mm Flexible Green/Yellow
Part No. Description
HF1X6BK 6mm Flexible Black
HF1X6BE 6mm Flexible Blue
HF1X6RD 6mm Flexible Red
HF1X6WE 6mm Flexible White
HF1X6GN/YW 6mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X0.75BK 0.75mm Flexible Black
HF1X0.75BE 0.75mm Flexible Blue
HF1X0.75BN 0.75mm Flexible Brown
HF1X0.75RD 0.75mm Flexible Red
HF1X0.75WE 0.75mm Flexible White
HF1X0.75GY 0.75mm Flexible Grey
HF1X0.75VT 0.75mm Flexible Violet
HF1X0.75PK 0.75mm Flexible Pink
HF1X0.75OE 0.75mm Flexible Orange
HF1X0.75GN/YW 0.75mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X2.5BK 2.5mm Flexible Black
HF1X2.5BE 2.5mm Flexible Blue
HF1X2.5BN 2.5mm Flexible Brown
HF1X2.5RD 2.5mm Flexible Red
HF1X2.5WE 2.5mm Flexible White
HF1X2.5GY 2.5mm Flexible Grey
HF1X2.5VT 2.5mm Flexible Violet
HF1X2.5PK 2.5mm Flexible Pink
HF1X2.5OE 2.5mm Flexible Orange
HF1X2.5GN/YW 2.5mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X1BK 1mm Flexible Black
HF1X1BE 1mm Flexible Blue
HF1X1BN 1mm Flexible Brown
HF1X1RD 1mm Flexible Red
HF1X1WE 1mm Flexible White
HF1X1GY 1mm Flexible Grey
HF1X1VT 1mm Flexible Violet
HF1X1PK 1mm Flexible Pink
HF1X1OE 1mm Flexible Orange
HF1X1GN/YW 1mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X4BK 4mm Flexible Black
HF1X4BE 4mm Flexible Blue
HF1X4RD 4mm Flexible Red
HF1X4WE 4mm Flexible White
HF1X4GN/YW 4mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X10BK 10mm Flexible Black
HF1X10BE 10mm Flexible Blue
HF1X10RD 10mm Flexible Red
HF1X10WE 10mm Flexible White
HF1X10GN/YW 10mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X16BK 16mm Flexible Black
HF1X16BE 16mm Flexible Blue
HF1X16RD 16mm Flexible Red
HF1X16WE 16mm Flexible White
HF1X16GN/YW 16mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X25GN/YW 25mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X35GN/YW 35mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X50GN/YW 50mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X70GN/YW 70mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X95GN/YW 95mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X120GN/YW 120mm Flexible Green/Yellow
COLOUR CODING
BK = Black BE = Blue BN = Brown RD = Red GY = Grey
OE = Orange PK = Pink VT = Violet WE = White GN/YW = Green/Yellow
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL 5
RUBBER CABLE
H07RN-F MULTICORE RUBBER POWER AND CONTROL CABLE
Part No. Description
RB2X1 2X1 H07RN-F
RB2X1.5 2X1.5 H07RN-F
RB2X2.5 2X2.5 H07RN-F
RB3G1 3G1 H07RN-F (2C+E 1mm)
RB3G1.5 3G1.5 H07RN-F (2C+E 1.5mm)
RB3G2.5 3G2.5 H07RN-F (2C+E 2.5mm)
RB3G4 3G4 H07RN-F (2C+E 4mm)
RB3G6 3G6 H07RN-F (2C+E 6mm)
RB3G10 3G10 H07RN-F (2C+E 10mm)
RB3G16 3G16 H07RN-F (2C+E 16mm)
RB4G1 4G1 H07RN-F (3C+E 1mm)
RB4G1.5 4G1.5 H07RN-F (3C+E 1.5mm)
RB4G2.5 4G2.5 H07RN-F (3C+E 2.5mm)
RB4G4 4G4 H07RN-F (3C+E 4mm)
Part No. Description
RB4G6 4G6 H07RN-F (3C+E 6mm)
RB4G10 4G10 H07RN-F (3C+E 10mm)
RB4G16 4G16 H07RN-F (3C+E 16mm)
RB4G25 4G25 H07RN-F (3C+E 25mm)
RB4G35 4G35 H07RN-F (3C+E 35mm)
RB4G50 4G50 H07RN-F (3C+E 50mm)
RB4G70 4G70 H07RN-F (3C+E 70mm)
RB4G95 4G95 H07RN-F (3C+E 95mm)
RB4G120 4G120 H07RN-F (3C+E 120mm)
RB4G185 4G185 H07RN-F (3C+E 185mm)
RB5G1.5 5G1.5 H07RN-F (4C+E 1.5mm)
RB5G2.5 5G2.5 H07RN-F (4C+E 2.5mm)
RB5G4 5G4 H07RN-F (4C+E 4mm)
RB5G6 5G6 H07RN-F (4C+E 6mm)
Part No. Description
RB5G10 5G10 H07RN-F (4C+E 10mm)
RB5G16 5G16 H07RN-F (4C+E 16mm)
RB5G25 5G25 H07RN-F (4C+E 25mm)
RB5G35 5G35 H07RN-F (4C+E 35mm)
RB5G50 5G50 H07RN-F (4C+E 50mm)
RB5G70 5G70 H07RN-F (4C+E 70mm)
RB5G95 5G95 H07RN-F (4C+E 95mm)
RB5G120 5G120 H07RN-F (4C+E 120mm)
RB7G1.5 7G1.5 H07RN-F (6C+E 1.5mm)
RB7G2.5 7G2.5 H07RN-F (6C+E 2.5mm)
RB12G1.5 12G1.5 H07RN-F (11C+E 1.5mm)
RB12G2.5 12G2.5 H07RN-F (11C+E 2.5mm)
RB18G1.5 18G1.5 H07RN-F (17C+E 1.5mm)
Part No. Description
RB1X16 1X16 H07RN-F Single Core
RB1X25 1X25 H07RN-F Single Core
RB1X35 1X35 H07RN-F Single Core
RB1X50 1X50 H07RN-F Single Core
RB1X70 1X70 H07RN-F Single Core
RB1X95 1X95 H07RN-F Single Core
RB1X120 1X120 H07RN-F Single Core
RB1X150 1X150 H07RN-F Single Core
RB1X185 1X185 H07RN-F Single Core
RB1X240 1X240 H07RN-F Single Core
Part No. Description
3.3KV1X6 6mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
3.3KV1X10 10mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
3.3KV1X16 16mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
3.3KV1X25 25mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
3.3KV1X35 35mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
3.3KV1X50 50mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
3.3KV1X70 70mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
3.3KV1X95 95mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
3.3KV1X120 120mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
3.3KV1X150 150mm² NSGAFOU 3.3kV 110°C
H07RN-F SINGLE CORE
Rubber power cable
3.3KV 110O SINGLE CORE SDI
Highly flexible single core, SDI, 3.3kV
rubber cable
Part No. Description
RB4G16+4X1.5SCR 16mm 3C+E plus 4x1.5mm
Screened Rubber Cable
RB4G25+4X1.5SCR 25mm 3C+E plus 4x1.5mm
Screened Rubber Cable
RB4G35+4X2.5SCR 35mm 3C+E plus 4x2.5mm
Screened Rubber Cable
RB4G50+4X2.5SCR 50mm 3C+E plus 4x2.5mm
Screened Rubber Cable
RB4G70+4X2.5SCR 70mm 3C+E plus 4x2.5mm
Screened Rubber Cable
H07RN-F
Screened rubber cable with pilots
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL6
CONTROL CABLE
Part No. Description
CC5G0.5 0.5mm 4C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC7G0.5 0.5mm 6C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC10G0.5 0.5mm 9C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC12G0.5 0.5mm 11C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC18G0.5 0.5mm 17C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC25G0.5 0.5mm 24C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC3G0.75 0.75mm 2C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC4G0.75 0.75mm 3C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC5G0.75 0.75mm 4C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC7G0.75 0.75mm 6C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC10G0.75 0.75mm 9C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC12G0.75 0.75mm 11C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC18G0.75 0.75mm 17C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC25G0.75 0.75mm 24C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC34G0.75 0.75mm 33C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC50G0.75 0.75mm 49C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
Part No. Description
CC3G1 1mm 2C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC4G1 1mm 3C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC5G1 1mm 4C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC7G1 1mm 6C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC9G1 1mm 8C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC12G1 1mm 11C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC18G1 1mm 17C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC20G1 1mm 19C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC25G1 1mm 24C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC36G1 1mm 35C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC41G1 1mm 40C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC50G1 1mm 49C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC3G1.5 1.5mm 2C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC4G1.5 1.5mm 3C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC5G1.5 1.5mm 4C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC7G1.5 1.5mm 6C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
Part No. Description
CC9G1.5 1.5mm 8C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC12G1.5 1.5mm 11C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC18G1.5 1.5mm 17C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC21G1.5 1.5mm 20C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC25G1.5 1.5mm 24C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC34G1.5 1.5mm 33C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC50G1.5 1.5mm 49C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC3G2.5 2.5mm 2C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC4G2.5 2.5mm 3C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC5G2.5 2.5mm 4C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC7G2.5 2.5mm 6C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC12G2.5 2.5mm 11C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC18G2.5 2.5mm 17C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC25G2.5 2.5mm 24C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC4G4 4mm 3C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC5G6 6mm 4C+E Flexible Control Cable Grey
JZ-500
Industrial standard PVC control cable
Part No. Description
CC2X0.75 0.75mm 2C Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC3X0.75 0.75mm 3C Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC2X1 1mm 2C Flexible Control Cable Grey
Part No. Description
CC2X1.5 1.5mm 2C Flexible Control Cable Grey
CC3X1.5 1.5mm 3C Flexible Control Cable Grey
JZ-500 (NO EARTH)
Industrial standard PVC control cable
ORANGE CIRCULAR
Part No. Description
OC3G1.5 1.5mm 2 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC3G2.5 2.5mm 2 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC3G4 4mm 2 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC3G6 6mm 2 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC3G10 10mm 2 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC3G16 16mm 2 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC4G1.5 1.5mm 3 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC4G2.5 2.5mm 3 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC4G4 4mm 3 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
POWER CABLE
Australian standard power distribution cable
Part No. Description
OC4G6 6mm 3 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC4G10 10mm 3 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC4G16 16mm 3 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC5G1.5 1.5mm 4 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC5G2.5 2.5mm 4 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC5G4 4mm 4 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC5G6 6mm 4 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC5G10 10mm 4 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC5G16 16mm 4 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
Part No. Description
OC5G25 25mm 4 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC5G35 35mm 4 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC7G1.5 1.5mm 6 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC11G1.5 1.5mm 10 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC16G1.5 1.5mm 15 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC21G1.5 1.5mm 20 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC7G2.5 2.5mm 6 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC11G2.5 2.5mm 10 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
OC16G2.5 2.5mm 15 Core + Earth Orange CIRC 0.6/1Kv
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL 7
SCREENED POWER CABLE
Y-CY-JB - VSD EMC COMPLIANT SCREENED POWER CABLE
Part No. Description
PC3G1.5CY 1.5mm 2C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC3G2.5CY 2.5mm 2C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G1CY 1mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G1.5CY 1.5mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G2.5CY 2.5mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G4CY 4mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
Part No. Description
PC4G6CY 6mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G10CY 10mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G16CY 16mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G25CY 25mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G35CY 35mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G50CY 50mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
Part No. Description
PC4G70CY 70mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC4G95CY 95mm 3C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC5G4CY 4mm 4C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
PC5G6CY 6mm 4C+E EMC Power Cable Screened
BUS SYSTEM CABLE
PROFIBUS

INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET
Industrial standard Cat. 5e for fixed, flexible,
highly flexible & drag chain applications
Part No. Description
82839 4pr Cat5E Drag Chain PUR HELUKAT 100S
Characteristic Impedance:
100 Ohms @ 1-100 MHz
DEVICENET BUS
DeviceNet (fixed applications)
Part No. Description
800684 DeviceNet Thin (Drop) PVC Grey
SCREENED CONTROL CABLE
Y-CY-JZ
EMC compliant screened control cable
Part No. Description
CC12G0.5CY 0.5mm 11C+E Screened Control Cable
CC2X0.75CY 0.75mm 2C Screened Control Cable
CC4G1CY 1mm 3C+E Screened Control Cable
CC12G1CY 1mm 11C+E Screened Control Cable
CC25G1CY 1mm 24C+E Screened Control Cable
Part No. Description
CC7G1.5CY 1.5mm 6C+E Screened Control Cable
CC18G1.5CY 1.5mm 17C+E Screened Control Cable
CC25G1.5CY 1.5mm 24C+E Screened Control Cable
CC3G2.5CY 2.5mm 2C+E Screened Control Cable
CC7G2.5CY 2.5mm 6C+E Screened Control Cable
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL8
INSTRUMENTATION CABLE
RALOS INST TO AS/NZS 3808
High temperature PVC V90HT overall screened
Part No. Description
INS1P0.5CSBK 1pr 0.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS2P0.5CSBK 2pr 0.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS3P0.5CSBK 3pr 0.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS4P0.5CSBK 4pr 0.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS6P0.5CSBK 6pr 0.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS8P0.5CSBK 8pr 0.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS12P0.5CSBK 12pr 0.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
Part No. Description
INS1P1CSBK 1pr 1mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS1P1.5CSBK 1pr 1.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS2P1.5CSBK 2pr 1.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS4P1.5CSBK 4pr 1.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS6P1.5CSBK 6pr 1.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
INS12P1.5CSBK 12pr 1.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable Black
Part No. Description
INS2P0.5ESCSBK 2pr 0.5mm Individually & Overall Screened Instrum. Cable
INS4P0.5ESCSBK 4pr 0.5mm Individually & Overall Screened Instrum. Cable
INS6P0.5ESCSBK 6pr 0.5mm Individually & Overall Screened Instrum. Cable
INS12P0.5ESCSBK 12pr 0.5mm Individually & Overall Screened Instrum. Cable
INS2P1.5ESCSBK 2pr 1.5mm Individually & Overall Screened Instrum. Cable
INS4P1.5ESCSBK 4pr 1.5mm Individually & Overall Screened Instrum. Cable
INS6P1.5ESCSBK 6pr 1.5mm Individually & Overall Screened Instrum. Cable
Part No. Description
INS1TR0.5CSBK 1 Triad 0.5mm Overall Screened Instrumentation Cable
RALOS INST TO AS/NZS 3808
High temperature PVC V90HT overall and individually screened
RALOS INST TO AS/NZS 3808
High temperature PVC V90HT overall screened

Part No. Description
75009 3G2.5mm Heat EWKF
HIGH TEMPERATURE CABLE
THERMFLEX® 180 EWKF
Silicone flexible power & control cable for harsh environmental applications
Part No. Description
23028 3G2.5mm Heat SiHF
SIHF
180oC flexible silicon control cable
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL 9
DC SOLAR CABLE 1500V DC IEC 62930
ELECTRON BEAM CROSS-LINKED ELECTRON BEAM CROSS-LINKEDELECTRON BEAM CROSS-LINKED
PV DC string cable - single core PV DC string cable - twin core
PV DC string cable - single core
Part No. Description
RC1C4-1000 1X4mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (1000m)
RC1C6-500 1X6mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (100m)
RC1C6-1000 1X6mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (1000m)
RC1C10-500 1X10mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
Part No. Description
RC2C4-100 2x4mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (100m)
RC2C4-500 2x4mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
RC2C6-100 2x6mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (100m)
RC2C6-500 2x6mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
RC2C10-100 2x10mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (100m)
RC2C10-500 2x10mm TWIN Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
Part No. Description
RC1C16-1000 1x16mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (1000m)
RC1C25-500 1x25mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
RC1C35-500 1x35mm SDI Solar IEC 62930 (500m)
Part No. Description
1500ILF15 IN-LINE FUSE 1500V DC 15A MC4 lead lengh 55cm
1500ILF20 IN -LINE FUSE 1500V DC 20A MC4 lead length 55cm
IN-LINE FUSE ASSEMBLY
PV-K/ILF IN-LINE FUSE ASSEMBLY 1500V DC
More options available on request.
SOLAR ACCESSORIES
CABLE CLIPS
Stainless steel 304, long-lasting, wire management clips
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
ACC Stainless Steel Cable Clip
(PK=100)
ACCPV Stainless Steel Cable Clip
(PK=100)
ACC-R4 ACC-R4 Cable Clip
(PK=100)
ACC-F90-1 1 Wire 90 Degree
Management Clip
(PK=100)
BLACK POLYESTER COATED STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES
316 grade stainless steel
Part No. Length (mm) Width (mm)
TS1-4-46200-316C 200 4.6
TS1-4-46360-316C 360 4.6
TS1-4-79200-316C 200 7.9
TS1-4-79360-316C 360 7.9
Part No. Description
HT-338 Cable Tie Gun
Part No. Length (mm) Width (mm)
TS1-4-46200-316C 200 4.6

WY-PA6-V0-AD21.2B PA Conduit VO ID17XOD21.2 IP68 50m/Roll
WY-PA6-V0-AD28.5B PA Conduit VO ID23XOD28.5 IP68 50m/Roll
WY-PA6-V0-AD34.5B PA Conduit VO ID29XOD34.5 IP68 25m/Roll
WY-PA6-V0-AD42.5B PA Conduit VO ID36XOD42.5 IP68 25m/Roll
Part No.
For
conduit size
Outer Ø
(mm)
Thread
Dimension
Thread
length (mm)
Pack
Qty
WQG-M12B/AD13.0 AD13.0 13.0 M12×1.5 11.5 50
WQG-M16B/AD15.8 AD15.8 15.8 M16×1.5 12.0 50
WQG-M20B/AD21.2 AD21.2 21.2 M20×1.5 13 50
WQG-M25B/AD28.5 AD28.5 28.5 M25×1.5 13 25
WQG-M32B/AD34.5 AD34.5 34.5 M32×1.5 15 25
WQG-M40B/AD42.5 AD42.5 42.5 M40×1.5 15 10
DKSH CABLES & ELECTRICAL 15
MULTIPOLE CONNECTORS
REVOS BASIC METRIC GLANDS
SINGLE LOCK LEVERS, IP54 (IP65 WITH APPROPRIATE IP68 CABLE GLANDS)